
Overview of teams and assigned cases 
 

Week 2: Innovation & Strategy 
 
Team A and B are responsible for preparing the case discussion of this week. 
 

Team A  

Stijn Koudstaal s.koudstaal@umail.leidenuniv.nl 

 Stephan Hoogendoorn s.w.hoogendoorn@umail.leidenuniv.nl 

 Evan Yap e.s.m.yap@umail.leidenuniv.nl 
 
 
 

Week 3: Responsible Idea generation 
 
Team C and D are responsible for preparing the case discussion of this week. 
 
 

Team D  

Timothy Janssen T.A.Janssen-1@student.tudelft.nl 

 Nathasja ten Kate N.A.tenKate@student.tudelft.nl 

 Anouk Visser A.Visser-1@student.tudelft.nl 

 Tijmen Willard T.S.Willard@student.tudelft.nl 
 
 
  Team B  

David Kamp D.N.H.Kamp@student.tudelft.nl 

 Thomas Grolleman T.T.Grolleman@student.tudelft.nl 

 Lieke Marijnissen L.A.Marijnissen@student.tudelft.nl 

 Roos de Brouwer r.de.brouwer@umail.leidenuniv.nl 



Week 4: prioritization and selection 
 
Team C, E and F are responsible for preparing the case discussion of this week. 
 

Team C  

Sander Duursma S.C.Duursma@student.tudelft.nl 

 Ricardo van der Zijden R.S.vanderZijden@student.tudelft.nl 

 Stijn Hagen S.Hagen@student.tudelft.nl 

Ramin Shirzad F.Shirzad@student.tudelft.nl 
 
 

Team E  

Esmee Rusman E.Rusman@student.tudelft.nl 

 Maartje Flipsen M.Flipsen@student.tudelft.nl 

 Marco Geurtsen M.Geurtsen@student.tudelft.nl 

 Ilse de Cock I.A.deCock@student.tudelft.nl 
 
 

Team F  

Myrthe Smedes M.Smedes@student.tudelft.nl 

 Thiemen Herklots T.R.Herklots@student.tudelft.nl 

 Berend van Veldhuizen B.N.vanVeldhuizen@student.tudelft.nl 

 Myrte Pijpers m.i.s.pijpers@umail.leidenuniv.nl 
 
 
 

Week 5: Implementing innovation 
 
Team G and H are responsible for preparing the case discussion of this week. 
 

Team G  

Jasper Venhuizen J.M.Venhuizen@student.tudelft.nl 

 Cindy Geerlings C.C.Geerlings@student.tudelft.nl 

 Frederik Westerhout F.S.B.Westerhout@student.tudelft.nl 

 Jan van Dinther J.N.G.vanDinther@student.tudelft.nl 

 
Team H  

Koen Emous K.F.Emous@student.tudelft.nl 

 Matthijs Kosicki M.A.Kosicki@student.tudelft.nl 

 Valérie Bense v.c.bense@umail.leidenuniv.nl 

Abdulrahman Mian abdulr.mian@gmail.com 
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